
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
328 

6 
32 
21 

371 
61 

Class 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 

Name 
NILTON SILVA 
HEMERSON PAMPUCH 
GEFFERSON DE LIMA 
EDUARDO M.PAVELSKI 
GEDSON GONÇALVES 
AMAURI LISBOA 

Laps 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
1:10.518 
1:10.770 
1:10.783 
1:11.005 
1:11.557 
1:11.871 

Diff 

0.252 
0.265 
0.487 
1.039 
1.353 

Gap 

0.252 
0.013 
0.222 
0.552 
0.314 

In Lap 
7 
7 
6 
7 
5 
4 

Best Speed 
85,765 
85,460 
85,444 
85,177 
84,520 
84,151 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2015 
MARCAS A/B 

1o TREINO LIVRE - MARCAS 

Practice started at 11:45:24 

AUT. MUN. DE TELEMACO BORBA 1,680 km 

01/08/2015 00:00 

4a ETAPA PARANAENSE                                        HORARIO____:____


